
STARTERS

EGG & SOLDIERS, Confit Egg Yolk, Parmesan Custard, Croutes | 11 (V) 

OX CHEEK CROQUETTES, Jus, Marrow, Comté | 11

BABY CHARRED AUBERGINE, Moroccan Couscous, Salsa Verde | 10 (Vg) (gf)

FISH ‘N’ CHIPS, Seared Cod, Pea Purée, Crispy Potato, Curry Sauce | 13** (gf)

ROGAN JOSH, Pigeon Breast, Spiced Sauce, Onion Bhaji | 13** (gf)
 
MAIN COURSE

DUCK BREAST, Five Spice, Celeriac Puree, Plum Sauce  | 27** (gf)

STEAK AU POIVRE, 10oz Pave Steak, Peppered Jus | 25 (gf)

WINTER SQUASH GNOCCHI, Pine Nuts, Sage, Herb Oil | 23 (V)(Vg)

RED SEA BREAM, White Bean Ragu, Smoked Pancetta  | 25 (gf)

PORCHETTA, Apricot & Sage, Pomme Purée, Heritage Carrots, Cider Jus | 26* (gf)

GUINEA FOWL PIE, Leeks, Tarragon, Puff Pastry, Herbed Potatoes | 25

SIDES

Fries | 4.5
Sauteed Tenderstem | 5
Pomme Puree | 5
Wilted Greens | 4
Mixed Dressed Salad | 4.5
Fried Gnocchi | 4.5

DESSERTS

COCONUT RICE PUDDING, Coconut Foam, Mint Pistachio Dressing | 8 (Vg) (GF)

BLOOD ORANGE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE, Blood Orange Gel, Candy Peel, Crème Chantilly | 8 (GF) 

CHEESE BOARD, Selection of Cheese, Crackers, Grapes, Chutney | 11*
Supplied by METZ - Farsley 

 

WINTER MENU

PRIX FIXE MENU
Wednesday & Thursday - All night 
Friday & Saturday - 5pm-6pm

2-Course £29.95  :  3-Course £34.95
Dishes marked * : £1 supplement
Dishes marked ** : £2 supplement

83 BINGLEY ROAD, SALTAIRE



PINOT GRIGIO, CRAMELE RECAS Romania, 11% 268.757.25

SAUVIGNON BLANC, INKOSI South Africa, 12.5% 289.457.95

VIOGNIER, AUTANTIQUE IGP France, 13.5% 3010.258.75

CHARDONNAY, LOUIS LATOUR, MACON LUGNY France, 13% 45

PICPOUL DE PINET, FONCASTEL France, 12.5% 36

ALBARINO, GOTAS DE MAR Spain, 13% 42

W H I T E BTL250ML175ML

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLOUDY BAY New Zealand, 14% 55

9.75 12.5

France, 12% 120

F I Z Z BTLGLASS

PROSECCO, FAMIGLIA BOTTER D.O.C EXTRA DRY Italy, 11% 306.75

PROSECCO ROSÉ, FAMIGLIA BOTTER D.O.C EXTRA DRY Italy, 11% 32

CHAMPAGNE, CHARLES JOUBERT France, 12% 50

CHAMPAGNE, MOET France, 12.5% 80
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE

7.25

COTES DE PROVENCE, WHISPERING ANGEL France, 13% 48

R O S E BTL250ML175ML

PINOT ROSE, CRAMELE RECAS Romania, 12% 268.757.25

LA RIOJA, CARLOS SERRES ROSE Spain, 13.5% 34129.5

C O C K T A I L S  &  B E E R S

APEROL SPRITZ 
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ
NEGRONI
TOASTED MALLOW ESPRESSO MARTINI
OLD FASHIONED

10
10
10
10
12
12
12

DRAFT BEER - HAWKSTONE SESSION LAGER 4%
ALHAMBRA RESERVA  330ML 6.4%
PERONI RED  330ML 4.7%
TIMOTHY TAYLORS LANDLORD 500ML 4.1%
ROTATION CRAFT BEER  
ROTATION CIDER 
CORONA 0%
GUINNESS 0%

3.20       5 .95
6

5.50
6
6

5.50
4.50
4.50

RECANTOS DE LISBOA Portugal, 13% 268.757.25

PINOT NOIR, BALAURI Romania, 12.5% 289.457.95

MALBEC, FORTUNA Argentina, 13.5% 3010.258.75

BORDEAUX, CHATEAU ARGADENS France, 14%

36PRIMITIVO, MASSERIA SETTEARCHI Italy, 13.5%

36

BORDEAUX GRAND VIN, CHATEAU PERRON France 14% 48

R E D BTL250ML175ML

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CYCLES GLADIATOR USA, 13.5% 42

12.59.75

A F T E R  D I N N E R

LIQUOR COFFEE
HINE VSOP COGNAC
FERNET-BRANCA
10YR TAWNY PORT
DESSERT WINE

8.50
9.50

8
7

6.50          32

50ML

50ML

50ML

GLASS BTL


